
ZZ39.4 2024 Eno BBQ Ride 
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 Uturn 2.3 Make a U-turn onto

Mount Herman Church 
Road

2.3 R 1.1 Cole Mill Road
3.5 L 1.4 Umstead Road
4.9 L 3.8 Russell Road
8.7 L 0.3 Guess Road
9 R 1.4 Mason Road
10.4 L 3.4 Johnson Mill Road
13.8 L 0.8 South Lowell Road
14.7 R 2.7 Rougemont Road
17.3 R 0.5 Bill Poole Road
17.8 L 2.8 Cothran Road
20.6 R 0.4 Hillsborough Road
20.9 L 1.9 Sawyer Road
22.8 L 0.3 Gray Road
23 L 1.4 Hall Dairy Road
24.4 L 5.7 Holly Ridge Road
30.1 L 2.4 Terry Road
32.5 R 1.3 Bivins Road
33.8 R 1.2 Ebenezer Church Road
34.9 L 4.5 Pleasant Green Road

End of Ride
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